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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/12/2018

Showbill: 36 Class: PHBA 906 YRF - All Age Mares - Youth 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Carmen Mayabb, Lita Hottel, Darrell Bilke

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Suzonne Franks
Cisco, TX2016

TNR Cantstopthischic Erin Wright

PHBA - 106530

2066

$245.00

Sire: Show Stoppah Dam: Cant Touch This Chic

2 Suzonne Franks
Cisco, TX2017

TNR Leading Lady Nathan Wright

PHBA - 105103

2065

$245.00

Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: V R Primadonna

3

Z

Justin Boulware
Zavalla, TX2015

Katherine McLintock

PHBA - 90929

Justin Boulware

PHBA - 103573

2096

$122.50

Sire: I Gotta Cool Secret Dam: Elusive Lover

4

Z

Tyler Shafer
Scottdale, PA2016

Stylin Secret Tyler Shafer

PHBA - 106529

2219

$0.00

No Sire record available No Dam record available

5 Eversull Farms LLC
NATCHITOCHES, LA2017

Iem So Beautiful Kale Eversull

PHBA - 106596

2218

$0.00

No Sire record available No Dam record available

6

Z

John Karson Flowers
Diboll, TX2017

Miss Riley Girl John Karson Flowers

PHBA - 105873

2007

$0.00

Sire: Initials Only Dam: Riley Girl

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2066
2065
2096
2218
2219
2007

2096
2066
2219
2065
2218
2007

3rd Judge: 

2065
2066
2219
2096
2218
2007
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Carmen 
Mayabb

Lita Hottel Darrell Bilke


